
 
 

 

आईटीआई िलिमटेड ITI Limited 

ब�गलू� �ांट Bangalore Plant 

ब�गलू� Bangalore - 560 016 
 

 
 

TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN 
 

CORRIGENDUM 
 
 

Ref: M4322G002 

 Date: 30.07.2022 
 
Sub: Extension of Due date – Tender Enquiry M4322G002 

 
 
The due date of the subject tender enquiry has been extended from 02.08.2022 (4 PM) to 
08.08.2022 (4 PM) & tender will be opened on next working day (10 AM). 
 
 
 
 

                
 
 

 For ITI Limited 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


		2022-07-30T11:05:16+0530
	ASHVINIKUMAR V MURDESHWAR




